NORDMAX KOMPRESSORKYLSKAP
REFRI97R39F

Teknisk data

Kondensor

Total volym

Volym kyldel

Volym frysdel

Max ljudniva
Spanning

Kylsystem
Innerbelysning
Avfrostning
Temperaturomrade kyl

Temperaturomrade frys

Teknisk data

Beskrivning av apparaten
Typ

Farg

Vandbar dorr

Justerbara féitter (fram/bak)

Dimensioner & vikt
Bredd
Djup
Hojd
Vikt

Insida

1361

971

91

42db
DC12V/24V
Kompressor
LED
Manuell
+0°C till +10°C
-18°C

Dubbeldarr
Kylskap och frys
Vit

Ja

2/0

480 mm
490 mm
1265 mm
32kg

NoromaXt¢




